July/August
7/19-7/20

7120
8/3
8/5

8/8
8/9
8/16
8/18

September
9/2

9/5
9/6

9/9
9/12
9/13

9/21
October

10/4

10/6

10/7
10/10-10/14
10/17

10/25

10/27

10/28
November
11/3
10/31-11/4
11/3-11/4
11/8

11/8

11/9

11/11

11/15

11/23-11/25

2022-2023 Percy Priest PTO Calendar — All Dates and Activities are subject to change

Kindergarten Readiness Camp

New Student Yard Sign Drop

Teacher Emails sent with Class Assignments

New Families Sneak-A-Peek @ 8:15am

All School Sneak-a-Peek/Popsicle Party @ 9:00am
First Day of School (Half Day for Kindergarten Only)
Half Day for Kindergarten Only

Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm

Open House & Invest kickoff

K-1* @ 5:30pm; 2"-4" @ 6:30pm

Faculty Planning/In-service Day — No School
Labor Day Holiday — No School

Progress Reports Issued

Fall Picture Day

Fall Picnic

Tiger Cup at Old Natchez @ 9:00am
Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm

PTO Meeting @ 6:00 pm (Library)

Percy’s Vintage Closet

Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm

PTO Meeting @ 6:00 pm (Library)
Songwriters Night

First Quarter Ends

Faculty Planning/In-service Day — No School
Fall Break

Second Quarter Begins

Report Cards Issued

Class Harvest Parties

Parent Conference Day — No School

Open House for Prospective Families: 5:00-7:00pm
Scholastic Book Fair

Grandparents & Special Friends Days

Faculty Planning/In-service Day — No School
Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm

Make up picture day and class picture day
Veteran’s Day Holiday — No School

Family Skate Night at Brentwood Skate

Progress Reports Issued

Thanksgiving Holiday

December

12/1
12/16

12/17-1/6
January
12/19-1/6
1/9

1/10

1/16
February
27

217

2/14

2120
2/21-2/23
2/24-3/9
March
3/4

37

3/8

3/10

3/13-3/17
3/20
3/28
3/TBD
April
4/6-417
4/11
4/18
4/21
May
5/TBD
5/1-5/5
5/7

5/9

5/12
5/19
5/25

Art Show
Half Day of School/Holiday Parties
Second Quarter Ends

Winter Break

Winter Break and Faculty Planning/In-service Days
Students Return — Third Quarter Begins

Report Cards Issued

Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm

PTO Meeting @ 6:00pm

MLK Holiday — No School

Progress Reports Issued

Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
Valentine’s Day Class Parties

Faculty Planning/In-service Day — No School
Used Book Sale

Read-a-Thon Kick-off (2/24 @ 8:00am)

Spring Auction

Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm

Read-a-Thon Ends @ 3:00pm

Read-a-Thon Celebration/Book Character Dress up Day
Half Day of School /Third Quarter Ends

Spring Break

Fourth Quarter Begins

Report Cards Issued

Spring Picture Day

Spring Holiday — No School
Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
Progress Reports Issued

Tiger Tennis Social

Field Day TBD

Teacher Appreciation Week

Incoming Kindergarten Popsicle Party
Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
PTO Meeting @ 6:00pm

Spring Picnic

Spring Sing @ 9:00

Last Day of School - Half Day
Rev.8/17/22
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Report Cards Issued / Fourth quarter ends
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