## 2022-2023 Percy Priest PTO Calendar – All Dates and Activities are subject to change

July/August	2022-2023 Fercy Triest 1 10 Calendar –	December	vities are subject to change
7/19-7/20	Kindergarten Readiness Camp	12/1	Art Show
7/20	New Student Yard Sign Drop	12/16	Half Day of School/Holiday Parties
8/3	Teacher Emails sent with Class Assignments		Second Quarter Ends
8/5	New Families Sneak-A-Peek @ 8:15am	12/17-1/6	Winter Break
	All School Sneak-a-Peek/Popsicle Party @ 9:00am	<u>January</u>	
8/8	First Day of School (Half Day for Kindergarten Only)	12/19-1/6	Winter Break and Faculty Planning/In-service Days
8/9	Half Day for Kindergarten Only	1/9	Students Return – Third Quarter Begins
8/16	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm	1/10	Report Cards Issued
8/18	Open House & Invest kickoff		Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
	K-1 <sup>st</sup> @ 5:30pm; 2 <sup>nd</sup> -4 <sup>th</sup> @ 6:30pm		PTO Meeting @ 6:00pm
<u>September</u>		1/16	MLK Holiday – No School
9/2	Faculty Planning/In-service Day – No School	<b>February</b>	
9/5	Labor Day Holiday – No School	2/7	Progress Reports Issued
9/6	Progress Reports Issued	2/7	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
	Fall Picture Day	2/14	Valentine's Day Class Parties
9/9	Fall Picnic	2/20	Faculty Planning/In-service Day – No School
9/12	Tiger Cup at Old Natchez @ 9:00am	2/21-2/23	Used Book Sale
9/13	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm	2/24-3/9	Read-a-Thon Kick-off (2/24 @ 8:00am)
	PTO Meeting @ 6:00 pm (Library)	March	
9/21	Percy's Vintage Closet	3/4	Spring Auction
<u>October</u>		3/7	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
10/4	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm	3/8	Read-a-Thon Ends @ 3:00pm
	PTO Meeting @ 6:00 pm (Library)	3/10	Read-a-Thon Celebration/Book Character Dress up Day
10/6	Songwriters Night		Half Day of School /Third Quarter Ends
	First Quarter Ends	3/13-3/17	Spring Break
10/7	Faculty Planning/In-service Day - No School	3/20	Fourth Quarter Begins
10/10-10/14	Fall Break	3/28	Report Cards Issued
10/17	Second Quarter Begins	3/TBD	Spring Picture Day
10/25	Report Cards Issued	<u>April</u>	
10/27	Class Harvest Parties	4/6-4/7	Spring Holiday – No School
10/28	Parent Conference Day – No School	4/11	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
<u>November</u>		4/18	Progress Reports Issued
11/3	Open House for Prospective Families: 5:00-7:00pm	4/21	Tiger Tennis Social
10/31-11/4	Scholastic Book Fair	<u>May</u>	
11/3-11/4	Grandparents & Special Friends Days	5/TBD	Field Day TBD
11/8	Faculty Planning/In-service Day – No School	5/1-5/5	Teacher Appreciation Week
11/8	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm	5/7	Incoming Kindergarten Popsicle Party
11/9	Make up picture day and class picture day	5/9	Executive Board Meeting @ 5:00pm
11/11	Veteran's Day Holiday – No School		PTO Meeting @ 6:00pm
11/15	Family Skate Night at Brentwood Skate	5/12	Spring Picnic
	Progress Reports Issued	5/19	Spring Sing @ 9:00
11/23-11/25	Thanksgiving Holiday	5/25	Last Day of School - Half Day
			Rev.8/17/22

## ${\bf 2022\text{-}2023\ Percy\ Priest\ PTO\ Calendar-All\ Dates\ and\ Activities\ are\ subject\ to\ change}$ Report Cards Issued / Fourth quarter ends